FEE SCHEDULE

EEE CONSTRUCTION VALUATION

Residential - Commercial

$30.00 $70.00 ($20.00 Fire Marshal/$30.00 Bldg. & $20.00 Cert. of Approval)
$15.00 $35.00 Each additional $1,000 or fraction thereof ($15.00 FM/$20.00 Bldg.)

(All feesinclude State Education fee of $0.26/$1,000 val uation)

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

$25.00 Residential $50.00 Commercial
CERTIFICATE OF APPROVAL
$10.00 Residential $20.00 Commercial

APPLICATION MUST BE TYPED, OR PRINTED USING PEN.

1. LOCATION OF JOB:

Street # Street Name
Apt # Floor # Lot/Map #
2. PROPERTY OWNER:
3. ADDRESS:
4. PHONE # CELL # EMAIL:
5. APPLICANT:
6. COMPANY NAME:
7. ADDRESS:
8. PHONE # CELL # EMAIL:
9. LIC/REG# EXP. DATE:
10. VALUE: $
11. ISTHISA CONTRACT COST? [ YES [0 NO
12. FEEENCLOSED: $
[C] Certificate of Occupancy [ Certificate of Approval $
Total Permit Fee: $
13. CHECK IF FEE INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING:
[0 Wiring [0 Plumbing
[ Heating [3 Air Conditioning [ Sprinkler System
14. BUILDING TYPE: [0 Residential [ Commercial
15. TYPE OF JOB: [[] Original [ Alteration
Construction or Addition
16. APPLYING FOR:




17. USE SEPARATE PAGE FOR DRAWING OF PROPOSED WORK (if needed):

IMPORTANT! AFTER COMPLETING ITEMS 1-28, SIGN BELOW, AND MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO TOWN OF EAST
HARTFORD COVERING PROPER AMOUNT OF FEE. (SEE FEE SCHEDULE ON PAGE 1.) BRING PAYMENT,
APPLICATION AND PLANS TO: TOWN OF EAST HARTFORD, DEPARTMENT OF INSPECTIONS AND PERMITS, 740
MAIN STREET, EAST HARTFORD, CONNECTICUT 06108.

ALL WORK COVERED BY THIS APPLICATION HAS BEEN AUTHORIZED BY THE OWNER OR AGENT OF THIS
PROPERTY AND WILL BE DONE IN STRICT ACCORDANCE WITH THE BUILDING CODE.

*AS APPLICANT/AGENT | HEREBY CERTIFY, UNDER PENALTY OF LAW FOR FALSE STATEMENT, THAT THE
PROPOSED WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY THE OWNER IN FEE [NOT TENANT] AND THAT | AM AUTHORIZED TO MAKE
THIS APPLICATION.

*
OWNER OF PROPERTY/*AGENT DATE APPLICANT/CONTRACTOR DATE
(SIGNATURE) (SIGNATURE)
CONTRACTOR’S WAIVER WORKER’S COMP HOME OWNER'S WAIVER

NOTE: HOME OWNER ASSUMES FULL RESPONSIBILITY FOR PERMIT, INSPECTION & WORK PERFORMED.
*BUILDING DEPARTMENT WITNESS

DEPARTMENT USE ONLY

DEPARTMENT DECISION — APPLICATION ISHEREBY:

BUILDING DEPARTMENT: = APPROVED 0 DISAPPROVED
DATE CHIEF INSPECTOR
, a O
ZONING DEPARTMENT: APPROVED DISAPPROVED

Flood Zone Y/N

Wetlands Y/N

Buffer Area Y/N

Wetlands Commission Approval Date
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